
Jakub Kicman
Arranger, Composer

Poland, Karczew

About the artist

I was born in 1984. I started playing guitar in 2000. Sound of guitar fascinated me. I'm self-taught and
I want to share my music with you. www.jakubkicman.pl

 About the piece

Title: Prelude in A
Composer: Chopin, Frédéric
Arranger: Kicman, Jakub
Licence: Copyright © Jakub Kicman
Instrumentation: Guitar solo (standard notation)
Style: Classical

Jakub Kicman on free-scores.com

http://www.free-scores.com/Download-PDF-Sheet-Music-jakub-kicman.htm

■ Contact the artist
■ Write feedback comments
■ Share your MP3 recording
■ Web page access with QR Code : 

 

 

This work is not Public Domain. You
must contact the artist for any use
outside the private area. 

First added the : 2010-01-26 Last update : 2010-06-01 22:41:39 

http://www.free-scores.com


                 
        

guitar

 dolce e semplice

2



transc. Jakub Kicman

Andantino

Prelude in A


II

Fryderyk Chopin

Op. 28 No. 7

    
          

       3

4

44
3

6
2

 3

4

1

2
1

4

II

          
    

     

3

    II

          
           

1 4

 
1

3

II 

http://www.free-scores.com

